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Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Model A15 is an extremely efficient industrial vacuum demanding very low

compressed air consumption to work. Equipped with a Venturi system, it

can collect either wet and dry material and is the right industrial vacuum to

operate wherever electricity is not available or forbidden. Stainless steel

version and/or ATEX certified explosion-proof version (for zone Gas 1 and

2 and zone Dust 21 and 22).

• Small

• Light

• Silent

• Low consumption

• Explosion-proof version (ATEX) HEPA absolute filter for fine or toxic

dust

• Stainless steel version

Light and performant compressed air industrial vacuum.

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
A15 A15 AU A15 AU XX

BagBagBagBag

DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC Z8 40874 1

● Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
A15 X A15 XX

BagBagBagBag

DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC Z8 40874 1

Model A15 A15 AU A15 AU XX

Ref. no. 4061300001 4061300004 4061300006

PRODUCT FEATURES

Stainless steel filter chamber ●

Stainless steel dust container ●

Manual filter shaker ● ● ●

HEPA upstream filtration ● ●

Double venturi system

Fully in stainless steel
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Model A15 X A15 XX

Ref. no. 4061300011 4061300013

PRODUCT FEATURES

Stainless steel filter chamber ●

Stainless steel dust container ● ●

Manual filter shaker ● ●

HEPA upstream filtration

Double venturi system

Fully in stainless steel

Technical specifications A15 A15 AU A15 AU XX

Vacuum max (kPa at 6 bar of pressure) 35,8 35,8 35,8

Vacuum tube length (mm) 6000 6000 6000

Air consumption (nl/min, at 6 bar of pressure) 1580 1580 1580

Airflow with hose (l/sec at 6 bar of pressure) 35 35 35

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744) 72 72 72

Container capacity (l) 25 25 25

Dust bag capacity (l) 18 18 18

Main filter type L CLASS L CLASS L CLASS

Main filter area (cm²) 7000 7000 7000

Upstream HEPA filter H14 (cm²) - 11000 11000

Vacuum tube diameter (mm) 13 13 13

Inlet (mm) 50 50 50

Required pressure (bar) 4/6 4/6 4/6

Length x width x height (cm) 51X51X101 51X51X101 51X51X101

Weight (kg) 24 24

Vacuum gauge (filter surveillance) NO NO NO

Technical specifications A15 X A15 XX

Vacuum max (kPa at 6 bar of pressure) 35,8 35,8

Vacuum tube length (mm) 6000 6000

Air consumption (nl/min, at 6 bar of pressure) 1580 1580

Airflow with hose (l/sec at 6 bar of pressure) 35 35

Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744) 72 72

Container capacity (l) 25 25

Dust bag capacity (l) 18 18

Main filter type L CLASS L CLASS

Main filter area (cm²) 7000 7000
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Technical specifications A15 X A15 XX

Upstream HEPA filter H14 (cm²) - -

Vacuum tube diameter (mm) 13 13

Inlet (mm) 50 50

Required pressure (bar) 4/6 4/6

Length x width x height (cm) 51X51X101 51X51X101

Weight (kg)

Vacuum gauge (filter surveillance) NO NO

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
A15 A15 AU A15 AU XX

Hose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum Cleaner

38MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20324 1 ○ ○ ○

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 2 ○ ○ ○

HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 ○ ○ ○

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER Z7 20001 1 ○ ○ ○

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT

ATEX
40000212 1 ○ ○ ○

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER Z7 24189 1 ○ ○ ○

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH Z7 22049 1 ○ ○ ○

Cone NozzleCone NozzleCone NozzleCone Nozzle

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 ○ ○ ○

Industrial vacuum cleaners A15

http://www.sharifsanat.com/


Play 35 l/sec compressed air and play safety

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15950

Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
A15 A15 AU A15 AU XX

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT

ATEX
40000214 1 ○ ○ ○

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 ○ ○ ○

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE Z7 21086 1 ○ ○ ○

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT

ATEX
40000221 1 ○ ○ ○

Extension TubeExtension TubeExtension TubeExtension Tube

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 ○ ○ ○

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE 40000215 1 ○ ○ ○

HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE 40000222 1 ○ ○ ○

Flexible Nozzle (IVT)Flexible Nozzle (IVT)Flexible Nozzle (IVT)Flexible Nozzle (IVT)

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM CR 81141101 1 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM NBR

ANTISTAT
81932600 1 ○ ○ ○

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM SI

AUTOCLAVE
81141103 1 ○ ○ ○

BagBagBagBag

DUST BAG GS81 - 5PCS 81585000 1 ○ ○ ○

DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC Z8 40874 1 ○ ○ ○

Accessory KitAccessory KitAccessory KitAccessory Kit

KIT SUCTION ARM 3156 FE COMPLETE Z5 60256 1 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
A15 A15 AU A15 AU XX

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR Z7 24186 1 ○ ○ ○

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR Z7 24185 1 ○ ○ ○

SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES Z7 24187 1 ○ ○ ○

SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX Z7 24182 1 ○ ○ ○

OptionOptionOptionOption

KIT CONT. PAPER BAG M.118 FE Z5 60327 1 ○ ○ ○

KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.50 COMP.WITH Z5 60349 1 ○ ○ ○

Vacuum Hose and ConnectionVacuum Hose and ConnectionVacuum Hose and ConnectionVacuum Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 ○ ○ ○

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 ○ ○ ○

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 ○ ○ ○

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 ○ ○ ○

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 ○ ○ ○

CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE Z7 21005 1 ○ ○ ○

CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX Z7 22229 1 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
A15 A15 AU A15 AU XX

CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX Z7 22230 1 ○ ○ ○

REDUCER D40/32 INOX Z7 22347 1 ○ ○ ○

REDUCER D50/40 FE Z7 22000 1 ○ ○ ○

REDUCER D50/40 INOX Z7 22223 1 ○ ○ ○

WYE D50/40/40 INOX Z7 22261 1 ○ ○ ○

WYE D50/40/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22060 1 ○ ○ ○

WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22057 1 ○ ○ ○

Crevice NozzleCrevice NozzleCrevice NozzleCrevice Nozzle

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 ○ ○ ○

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 ○ ○ ○

SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER

COMPONENT
Z7 21080 1 ○ ○ ○

Vac Nozzle DryVac Nozzle DryVac Nozzle DryVac Nozzle Dry

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 ○ ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
A15 A15 AU A15 AU XX

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 ○ ○ ○

Round Brush NozzleRound Brush NozzleRound Brush NozzleRound Brush Nozzle

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80 Z8 23005 1 ○ ○ ○

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22045 1 ○ ○ ○

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22046 1 ○ ○ ○

FilterFilterFilterFilter

STAR FILTER 360 ANTIST M COMPONENT ATEX Z8 17508 0 ○ ○ ○

STAR FILTER 360 M Z8 17244 1 ○ ○ ○

STAR FILTER 360 M BIG SIZE Z8 17244 1 0 ○ ○ ○

STAR FILTER 360 NOMEX Z8 17146 1 ○ ○ ○

STAR FILTER 360 PTFE M Z8 17501 1 ○ ○ ○

● Standard equipment, ○ Supplementary accessories, □ Mountable equipment

Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
A15 X A15 XX

Hose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum CleanerHose Vacuum Cleaner

38MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20324 1 ○ ○

50MM ANTI STATIC CUFF Z7 20325 2 ○ ○

HOSED40 POLYURETHAN MT3+SLEEVE Z7 22297 1 ○ ○

SLEEVE D40 RUBBER Z7 20001 1 ○ ○

SLEEVE D40ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT ATEX 40000212 1 ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
A15 X A15 XX

SYLICONE HOSE D40 /METER Z7 24189 1 ○ ○

TUBE D40 AIR MT.3 + SLEEVES COMP.WITH Z7 22049 1 ○ ○

Cone NozzleCone NozzleCone NozzleCone Nozzle

CONIC END D40/50/20 COMPLETE Z7 22142 1 ○ ○

CONIC TUBE D40 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT ATEX 40000214 1 ○ ○

CONIC TUBE D40 RUBBER Z7 21011 1 ○ ○

CONIC TUBE D40 SYLICONE Z7 21086 1 ○ ○

CONIC TUBE D50 ANTISTATIC COMPONENT ATEX 40000221 1 ○ ○

Extension TubeExtension TubeExtension TubeExtension Tube

HANDGRIP D40 ALUMINIUM COMPLETE Z7 22026 1 ○ ○

HANDGRIP D40 INOX COMPLETE 40000215 1 ○ ○

HANDGRIP D50 INOX COMPLETE 40000222 1 ○ ○

Flexible Nozzle (IVT)Flexible Nozzle (IVT)Flexible Nozzle (IVT)Flexible Nozzle (IVT)

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM CR 81141101 1 ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
A15 X A15 XX

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM NBR ANTISTAT 81932600 1 ○ ○

FLEXIBLE NOZZLE 240MM D32MM SI AUTOCLAVE 81141103 1 ○ ○

BagBagBagBag

DUST BAG GS81 - 5PCS 81585000 1 ○ ○

DUST SAFE BAG SYSTEM D.3-460 ANTISTATIC Z8 40874 1 ○ ○

Accessory KitAccessory KitAccessory KitAccessory Kit

KIT SUCTION ARM 3156 FE COMPLETE Z5 60256 1 ○ ○

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 FLOOR Z7 24186 1 ○ ○

SET OF ACC ATEX D40 MACHINES FLOOR Z7 24185 1 ○ ○

SET OF ACC D40 MACHINES Z7 24187 1 ○ ○

SET OF ACC D50 MACHINES.FLOOR ATEX Z7 24182 1 ○ ○

OptionOptionOptionOption

KIT CONT. PAPER BAG M.118 FE Z5 60327 1 ○ ○

KIT INLET X PAPER BAG D.50 COMP.WITH Z5 60349 1 ○ ○

Vacuum Hose and ConnectionVacuum Hose and ConnectionVacuum Hose and ConnectionVacuum Hose and Connection

BENT CONNECTION D40 FE Z7 21013 1 ○ ○

BENT CONNECTION D40 INOX Z7 21033 1 ○ ○

BENT CONNECTION D50 INOX Z7 21034 1 ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
A15 X A15 XX

CONNECTION JOINT D40 FE Z7 21004 1 ○ ○

CONNECTION JOINT D40 INOX Z7 22240 1 ○ ○

CONNECTION TUBE D40 FE Z7 21005 1 ○ ○

CONNECTION TUBE D40 INOX Z7 22229 1 ○ ○

CONNECTION TUBE D50 INOX Z7 22230 1 ○ ○

REDUCER D40/32 INOX Z7 22347 1 ○ ○

REDUCER D50/40 FE Z7 22000 1 ○ ○

REDUCER D50/40 INOX Z7 22223 1 ○ ○

WYE D50/40/40 INOX Z7 22261 1 ○ ○

WYE D50/40/40 ZINC PLT. Z7 22060 1 ○ ○

WYE+REG.D50/40/40 FE COMPLETE Z7 22057 1 ○ ○

Crevice NozzleCrevice NozzleCrevice NozzleCrevice Nozzle

FLAT LANCE D40 MM500 PVC Z7 24014 1 ○ ○
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Accessories Ref. no.
Min.

required
A15 X A15 XX

FLAT LANCE D40 ZINC PLT. Z7 21027 1 ○ ○

SUCKER mm120ANTISTAT.RUBBER COMPONENT Z7 21080 1 ○ ○

Vac Nozzle DryVac Nozzle DryVac Nozzle DryVac Nozzle Dry

BRUSH D40 MM400 90 COMPLETE Z7 22044 1 ○ ○

MOBILE SUCKER D40 MM400 FE COMPLETE Z7 22030 1 ○ ○

Round Brush NozzleRound Brush NozzleRound Brush NozzleRound Brush Nozzle

BRUSH SPARE PART NYLON D.80 Z8 23005 1 ○ ○

PAINTBRUSH D40/80 BRISTLES COMPLETE Z7 22045 1 ○ ○

PAINTBRUSH D40/100 STEEL COMPLETE Z7 22046 1 ○ ○

FilterFilterFilterFilter

STAR FILTER 360 ANTIST M COMPONENT ATEX Z8 17508 0 ○ ○

STAR FILTER 360 M Z8 17244 1 ○ ○

STAR FILTER 360 M BIG SIZE Z8 17244 1 0 ○ ○

STAR FILTER 360 NOMEX Z8 17146 1 ○ ○

STAR FILTER 360 PTFE M Z8 17501 1 ○ ○
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